Photometric Specifications
Mechanical Specifications
Electrical Specifications
Specifications TLT8U8F40P
Model No.
Power (W)  ± 10%
Input Voltage (V)
Efficacy  ± 3%
Power Factor (PF)
TLT8U8F40P
AC120-347V, 50/60Hz
0.9
Material
Lens
Product size (mm)
Product size (inch)
Operating Humidity
Alu + PC cover
Frost
2 388 x 28 x 32.5 mm
± 94.02" x 1.1" x 1.3"
10% - 90%
Operating Temperature -35°C ~ 45°C
Lumen maintenance >77% at 100 000 hours
CRI
CCT
Beam angle
Light Output  ± 3%
Dimmable
5 000 K
120°
6 000 lm
No
40 W
150 lm/W
80
Product Description:
 • Double insulated driver.
 • Perfect replacement for the whole set of T8 and
   T12 fluorescent lighting fixture.
 • Save on electricity consumption compared to
   fluorescent lighting fixture.
 • Installation without ballast.
 • Type A + B.
 • Warranty: 5 Years.
 • Other CCT available on request.
Applications:
   Suitable for wet locations. Indoor use.
TLT8U8F40P
Pictures for illustration purpose only     rev 2.4.4